
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 011927 Name: Embrey Excavating contract.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/3/1997 Clerk of the County Legislature

On agenda: Final action: 11/3/1997

Title: Awarding a contract on Bid No. PW-02-96 for the Fields Road Bridge Replacement Project, No. 2314,
to Embrey Excavating of Kingsville, MO, in the actual amount of $228,704.36.

Sponsors: John C. Graham

Indexes: PURCHASE ORDERS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature11/3/1997 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

